REG NO. : 200202955G / CR NO : 72955020000D / FACTORY REG NO : F45721K-001
Confidential                                                           Page 1                                                           Price Valid as of 2/7/2011
LIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTD
Blk 3023 Ubi Road 3, #03-01,
UbiPlex 1, Singapore 408663
Tel : +65 68487086 (English)
        +65 68487087 (Chinese)
Fax : +65 67473561,  +65 62416543
Email : info@liftonmagnets.com
Web :  www.liftonmagnets.com
ROUND-BASE MAGNET WITH COUNTERSUNK SCREW HOLE
Type Dimensions (mm) Weight (gms) Adhesive
Force (kg) ØD Ød1 Ød2 H
RBM-NA16 16 3.5 6.5 5 7 4.5
RBM-NA20 20 4.5 8.6 7 13 6
RBM-NA25 25 5.5 10.4 8 23 14
RBM-NA32 32 5.5 10.4 8 39 25
RBM-NA36 36 6.5 12 9 52 29
RBM-NA42 42 6.5 12 9 76 37
RBM-NA48 48 8.5 16 11.5 120 68
RBM-NA60 60 8.5 16 15 252 112
RBM-NA75 75 10.5 19 18 488 162
Type Unit price (FOB Singapore, SGD$/pc)
5~49pcs 50~199pcs 200~999pcs 1000pcs 5000pcs
  SGD$
.02
 SGD$  SGD$  SGD$  SGD$
RBM-NA16  1.80  1.44  1.13  0.89  0.89
RBM-NA20  3.02  2.41  1.88  1.52  1.52
RBM-NA25  4.68  3.75  2.92  2.35  2.35
RBM-NA32  6.58  5.27  4.11  3.28  3.28
RBM-NA36  7.53  6.03  4.72  3.77  3.77
RBM-NA42  12.19  9.76  7.61  6.10  6.10
RBM-NA48  19.28  15.43  12.05  9.64  9.64
RBM-NA60  41.82  33.45  26.14  20.92  20.92
RBM-NA75  88.74  71.00  55.46  44.37  44.37
REG NO. : 200202955G / CR NO : 72955020000D / FACTORY REG NO : F45721K-001
Confidential                                                           Page 2                                                           Price Valid as of 2/7/2011
LIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTD
Blk 3023 Ubi Road 3, #03-01,
UbiPlex 1, Singapore 408663
Tel : +65 68487086 (English)
        +65 68487087 (Chinese)
Fax : +65 67473561,  +65 62416543
Email : info@liftonmagnets.com
Web :  www.liftonmagnets.com
ROUND-BASE MAGNET WITH CAP SCREW HOLE
Type Dimensions (mm) Weight (g) Adhesive
Force (kg) ØD Ød1 Ød2 H
RBM-NB16 16 3.5 6.5 5 6 4.0
RBM-NB20 20 4.5 8 7 12 6
RBM-NB25 25 5.5 9 8 23 14
RBM-NB32 32 5.5 9 8 36 23
RBM-NB36 36 6.5 11 9 50 29
RBM-NB42 42 6.5 11 9 73 32
RBM-NB48 48 8.5 15 11.5 114 63
RBM-NB60 60 8.5 15 15 240 95
RBM-NB75 75 10.5 18 18 471 155
Type Unit price (Ex-Singapore, SGD$/pc)
5~49pcs 50~199pcs 200~999pcs 1000pcs 5000pcs
   SGD$   SGD$   SGD$   SGD$   SGD$
RBM-NB16  1.84  1.48  1.15  0.93  0.83
RBM-NB20  3.26  2.61  2.05  1.64  1.46
RBM-NB25  4.96  3.97  3.10  2.49  2.23
RBM-NB32  6.95  5.55  4.33  3.48  3.12
RBM-NB36  7.94  6.36  4.96  3.97  3.56
RBM-NB42  12.62  10.08  7.88  6.32  5.67
RBM-NB48  19.70  15.75  12.31  9.86  8.87
RBM-NB60  42.38  33.90  26.49  21.20  19.08
RBM-NB75  88.74  71.00  55.46  44.37  39.93
REG NO. : 200202955G / CR NO : 72955020000D / FACTORY REG NO : F45721K-001
Confidential                                                           Page 3                                                           Price Valid as of 2/7/2011
LIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTD
Blk 3023 Ubi Road 3, #03-01,
UbiPlex 1, Singapore 408663
Tel : +65 68487086 (English)
        +65 68487087 (Chinese)
Fax : +65 67473561,  +65 62416543
Email : info@liftonmagnets.com
Web :  www.liftonmagnets.com
         ROUND-BASE MAGNET WITH BOLT
Type Dimensions (mm) Weight
(gms)
Adhesive
Force (kg) ØD M H h
RBM-NC10 10 3 12 5 3.5 2.2
RBM-NC12 12 3 13 5 5 3.2
RBM-NC16 16 4 13 5 7.5 5.5
RBM-NC20 20 4 15 7 16 9
RBM-NC25 25 5 17 8 30 22
RBM-NC32 32 6 18 8 45 34
RBM-NC36 36 6 18 8 57 41
RBM-NC42 42 8 20 9 84 68
RBM-NC48 48 8 24 11.5 130 81
RBM-NC60 60 8 30 15 254 113
RBM-NC75 75 10 34 15 550 164
Type Unit price (Ex-Singapore, SGD$/pc)
5~49pcs 50~199pcs 200~999pcs 1000pcs 5000pcs
   SGD$   SGD$   SGD$   SGD
$
  SGD$
RBM-NC10  1.13  0.91  0.71  0.57  0.51
RBM-NC12  1.56  1.26  0.97  0.79  0.71
RBM-NC16  2.27  1.82  1.42  1.13  1.01
RBM-NC20  3.54  2.84  2.21  1.78  1.60
RBM-NC25  5.24  4.19  3.28  2.63  2.37
RBM-NC32  7.09  5.67  4.43  3.54  3.20
RBM-NC36  7.80  6.24  4.88  3.91  3.50
RBM-NC42  12.33  9.86  7.72  6.18  5.55
RBM-NC48  19.70  15.75  12.31  9.86  8.87
RBM-NC60  41.11  32.89  25.70  20.55  18.51
RBM-NC75  88.45  70.75  55.28  44.23  39.81
REG NO. : 200202955G / CR NO : 72955020000D / FACTORY REG NO : F45721K-001
Confidential                                                           Page 4                                                           Price Valid as of 2/7/2011
LIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTD
Blk 3023 Ubi Road 3, #03-01,
UbiPlex 1, Singapore 408663
Tel : +65 68487086 (English)
        +65 68487087 (Chinese)
Fax : +65 67473561,  +65 62416543
Email : info@liftonmagnets.com
Web :  www.liftonmagnets.com
       ROUND-BASE MAGNET WITH STUD
Type Dimensions (mm) Weight
(g)
Adhesive
Force
(kg)
ØD ØD1 M H h
RBM-ND10 10 5.5 3 12 5 3.5 2.2
RBM-ND12 12 6 3 13 5 5 3.2
RBM-ND16 16 6 4 13 5 8 5.5
RBM-ND20 20 8 4 15 7 17 9
RBM-ND25 25 10 5 17 8 32 22
RBM-ND32 32 10 6 18 8 47 34
RBM-ND36 36 10 6 18 8 59 41
RBM-ND42 42 12 6 20 9 87 68
RBM-ND48 48 12 8 24 11.5 132 81
RBM-ND60 60 14 8 30 15 270 113
RBM-ND75 75 16 10 34 18 552 164
Type Unit price (Ex-Singapore, SGD$/pc)
5~49pcs 50~199pcs 200~999pcs 1000pcs 5000pcs
     SGD$  SGD$  SGD$  SGD$
$
 SGD$
RBM-ND10  1.13  0.91  0.71  0.57  0.51
RBM-ND12  1.56  1.26  0.97  0.79  0.71
RBM-ND16  2.27  1.82  1.42  1.13  1.01
RBM-ND20  3.54  2.84  2.21  1.78  1.60
RBM-ND25  5.24  4.19  3.28  2.63  2.37
RBM-ND32  7.09  5.67  4.43  3.54  3.20
RBM-ND36  7.80  6.24  4.88  3.91  3.50
RBM-ND42  12.33  9.86  7.72  6.18  5.55
RBM-ND48  19.70  15.75  12.31  9.86  8.87
RBM-ND60  41.11  32.89  25.70  20.55  18.51
RBM-ND75  88.45  70.75  55.28  44.23  39.81
REG NO. : 200202955G / CR NO : 72955020000D / FACTORY REG NO : F45721K-001
Confidential                                                           Page 5                                                           Price Valid as of 2/7/2011
LIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTDLIFTON MAGNETS PTE LTD
Blk 3023 Ubi Road 3, #03-01,
UbiPlex 1, Singapore 408663
Tel : +65 68487086 (English)
        +65 68487087 (Chinese)
Fax : +65 67473561,  +65 62416543
Email : info@liftonmagnets.com
Web :  www.liftonmagnets.com
ROUND-BASE MAGNET WITH HOOK
Type Dimensions (mm) Weight (gms) Adhesive
Force (kg) ØD M H h
RBM-NE16 16 4 14 5 11 5.5
RBM-NE20 20 4 14 7 21 9
RBM-NE25 25 5 15 8 37 22
RBM-NE32 32 6 16 8 56 34
RBM-NE36 36 6 16 8 68 41
RBM-NE42 42 6 16 9 97 68
RBM-NE48 48 8 23 11.5 154 81
RBM-NE60 60 8 23 15 282 113
RBM-NE75 75 10 25 18 560 164
Type Unit price (Ex-Singapore, SGD$/pc)
5~49pcs 50~199pcs 200~999pcs 1000pcs 5000pcs
  SGD$  SGD$  SGD$  SGD$  SGD$
RBM-NE16  2.98  2.39  1.86  1.50  1.34
RBM-NE20  4.11  3.28  2.57  2.07  1.84
RBM-NE25  6.10  4.88  3.81  3.06  2.73
RBM-NE32  7.94  6.36  4.96  3.97  3.56
RBM-NE36  8.93  7.15  5.59  4.48  4.01
RBM-NE42  13.47  10.77  8.42  6.74  6.05
RBM-NE48  20.98  16.79  13.12  10.49  9.44
RBM-NE60  42.53  34.02  26.59  21.26  19.14
RBM-NE75  90.29  72.23  56.44  45.16  40.64